
JACQUES 72"

Length:
Width:

Height:

72”
22”
34”

LJ342272

550mm [21 1/2'']

830mm [32 1/2'']

SIDE VIEW

423mm [16 1/2'']

577mm [22 1/2'']

830mm [32 1/2'']

1810mm [71 1/2'']

BACK VIEW

1780mm [70'']

810mm [32'']

MIRROR

1830mm [72'']

380mm [15'']

560mm [22'']

TOP

1810mm [71 1/2'']

830mm [32 1/2'']

FRONT VIEW

523mm [20 1/2'']

318,5mm [12 1/2'']400mm [15 1/2'']

149mm [6'']


